 SDH6881/3/4_Datasheet
CURRENT MODE PWM+PFM CONTROLLER WITH BUILT-IN HIGH
VOLTAGE MOSFET
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD                                        REV:0.5      2011.04.08
DIP-8-300-2.54
DESCRIPTION
SDH6881/3/4 is current mode PWM+PFM controller with built-in

* SMPS
 SDH6881/3/4_Datasheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Marking  Material Packing
SDH6881 SDH6881 Pb free Tube
SDH6883
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD                                        REV:0.5      2011.04.08
SDH6883 Pb free Tube
SDH6884
DIP-8-300-2.54
SDH6884 Pb free Tube
TYPICAL OUPUT POWER CAPABILITY
190~265V 85~265V
Part No.
Adapter  Open  Adapter  Open
SDH6881 10W 14W 8W 12W
SDH6883 14W 19W 12W 15W
SDH6884 16W 21W 14W 18W
BLOCK DIAGRAM
+
-
+
-
 SDH6881/3/4_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD                                        REV:0.5      2011.04.08
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING
Characteristics  Symbol  Ratings  Unit